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Honors College: Fall 1995-1999 
     

                  

                  

   
FALL 

 
FALL 

 
FALL 

 
FALL 

 
FALL 

      

   
1995 

 
1996 

 
1997 

 
1998 

 
1999 

      
                  
 

New Student Enrollment (Honors College) 270 
 

347
 

390 
 

401
 

315
      

                  
                  

 
New Freshmen Enrollment (UH) 2,218 

 
2,433  2,906   3,338  3,261

      
                  
                  

 
Total Enrollment (Honors College) 951 

 
985

 
1,062 

 
1,174

 
1,136

      
                  
                  

 
Average SAT Scores (Honors College) 1,314* 

 
1,270

 
1,281 

 
1,278  1,259

      
                  
                  

 
Average New Freshman SAT Scores (UH) 1,080*   1,066  1,049 

 
1,036  1,026

      
                  
                  
                  

 

NOTE: * Beginning Fall 1995 the SAT scores are 

recentered.                

                  
 

SOURCE: Honors College 
               

                  
 


